

Date	Minute No	Detail	Cheque No.	Cleared	Amount	Vat	Total Amount	Bank Balance
04.06.2020	31/2020 pg 659	Ilderde grass cutting						
		(May, June and July)	916	yes	1,001.37	200.28	1,201.65	£10,640.69
04.06.2020	31/2020 pg 659	Internal Audit	917	yes	53.95	-	53.95	£10,586.74
		Clerks Salary July	918	yes	330.40	-	330.40	£10,256.34
		Bank Balance as at 28.09.2020 £10,256.34						
23.09.2020	75/2020 pg 664	Locum Clerks Salary - Sept	919	yes	330.40	-	330.40	£9,925.94
23.09.2020	74/2020 pg 664	Clerks Salary - August	920	yes	330.40	-	330.40	£9,595.54
23.09.2020	76/2020 pg 664	Idverde grass cutting	921	yes	333.79	66.76	400.55	£9,194.99
		Bank Balance as at 28.10.2020 £9,194.99						
11.11.2020	77/2020 pg 664	Zoom Invoices	922	yes	43.17	-	43.17	£9,151.82
11.11.2020	78/2020 pg 664	Beacon Trinity - Wreath	923	yes	25.00	-	25.00	£9,126.82
11.11.2020	79/2020 pg 664	Beacon Trinity - parish mag	924	yes	350.00	-	350.00	£8,776.82
		Bank balance as at 29.11.2020 £8,776.82						
11.11.2020	80/2020 pg 664	Locum Clerks Salary - Oct	925	yes	303.00	-	303.00	£8,473.82
11.11.2020	81/2020 pg 664	HMRC Payment	925	yes	27.40	-	27.40	£8,446.42
09.12.2020	112/2020, pg 669	Zoom Invoice	928	yes	14.39	-	14.39	£8,432.03
		Bank Balance as at 28.12.2020 £8432.03						

